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ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 

M.F.Sc. (Fish Physiology and Biochemistry) 2015-2017 Batch 

TABULATION 

(III & IV SEMESTERS) 

FieldField Comp.Comp. CreditCredit TotalTotal TotalTotal GradeGrade 
Regn.no. Name of the Student Training Exam. Sem Grade Credit Point 

(0+2) (Non-Credit) (0+1) Point hrs. Average 
20 S 10 30 3 10 

FPB-MA5-01 Ms. Jaini Jeshwanthi 16.40 S 8.90 25.30 3 8.43 
FPB-MA5-02 Mr. Gyandeep Gupta 18.00 S 8.10 26.10 3 8.70 
FPB-MA5-03 Ms. Hemlata Singh Sengar 17.20 S 8.80 26.00 3 8.67 
FPB-MA5-04 Ms. Janjal Amrapali Bhimrao 16.20 NS A - 3 F 
FPB-MA5-05 Mr. Munish Kumar 17.20 S 7.90 25.10 3 8.37 
FPB-MA5-06 Ms. Sherin B. N. 18.00 S 8.50 26.50 3 8.83 

S = Satisfactory; NS : Non Satisfacotry 
A : Absent; F = FailedA : Absent; F = Failed 

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 

M.F.Sc. (Fish Physiology and Biochemistry) 2015-2017 Batch

 GRADE POINT AVERAGE 

(III & IV SEMESTERS) 

Field Comp. Credit Total Total Grade 
Regn.no. Name of the Student Training Exam. Sem Grade Credit Point 

(0+2) ( ) (Non-Credit) ( ) (0+1) ( ) Point hrs. AverageAverage 
20 - 10 30 3 10 

FPB-MA5-01 Ms. Jaini Jeshwanthi 8.20 S 8.90 25.30 3 8.43 
FPB-MA5-02 Mr. Gyandeep Gupta 9.00 S 8.10 26.10 3 8.70 
FPB-MA5-03 Ms. Hemlata Singh Sengar 8.60 S 8.80 26.00 3 8.67 
FPB-MA5-04 Ms. Janjal Amrapali Bhimrao 8.10 NS A - 3 F 
FPB-MA5-05 Mr. Munish Kumar 8.60 S 7.90 25.10 3 8.37 
FPB-MA5-06 Ms. Sherin B. N. 9.00 S 8.50 26.50 3 8.83 

S = Satisfactory; NS : Non Satisfacotry 
A : Absent; F = Failed 
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